

Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Cons'n of Concretement with materials etc 820.98 m ³ @ 58.59/m ³ → Rs 48101.00					
(6) Providing bar cutting etc 42.00 m ³ @ 74.10/m ³ → Rs 3112.00					
(7) Providing Granular Sub base etc all complete 835.38 m ³ @ 2553.91/m ³ → Rs 2133485					
(8) Providing W.B.M. Gt 10 etc all complete job - 1820.64 m ³					
Prevaling A-5 140 m ³ A-11 240 m ³ 380.00 m ³ @ 3192.58/m ³ → Rs 1213180					
(9) Providing and fixing 12mm single board etc 2 nos @ 11330.67/each → Rs 22661.00					
(10) Providing trap 300mm dia NPB etc all 30 m @ 843.36/m → Rs 25301.00					
(11) E/work in excavation etc 60.72 m ³ @ 285.17/m ³ → Rs 17316.00					
(12) Sand Filling in Foundation etc 4.04 m ³ @ 421.91/m ³ → Rs 1705.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing RCC in floor etc all complete job -					
2.51 m ² @ 5721.74/m ² → Rs					14362.00
(14) Providing reinforcement in RCC work etc					
2.38 m ² @ 6122.84/m ² → Rs					145710
(15) Providing RCC work etc all complete job -					
26.98 m ² @ 7326.93/m ² → Rs					197681
(16) Back Filling etc all complete					
21.60 m ² @ 2466.56/m ² → Rs					53278
(17) Providing weep hole etc all complete job -					
28 nos @ 90.59/each → Rs					2537.00
(18) Providing work Cement concrete etc all complete job -					
176.30 m ² @ 6586.25/m ² → Rs					1161156.00
					Rs 5441055.00
					Less (0.02%) (1) 1088.00
					Rs 5439967.00
Add (12%)					Rs 652796.00
Less (1%)					Rs 54399.00
					Rs 6147162.00
Less Payment					Rs 2441886.00
					Continuation Rs 3705276.00

Def.

18.12.2020
J.EIncharge
13/12/20
or